Rule 4.34

The insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insert full narme of
company

(b) Insert full name and
addresses

{c}) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any)

Name of Company
(a} Mini Mode Childrenswear Limited

1 (b)

Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus LLP
63b Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 25U

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

[ 06287920

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at (c)

bl eV

Signed

Date

27 July 2011

Aspect Plus LLP
63b Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 25U

Ligquidation Section

SATURDAY

For Official Use
Post Room

DA

30/07/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Mint Mode Childrenswear Limited

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fuli Name J/J/IIJ AR SHAd o

Signed _fV
Dated A 7/ 7// /

Signature @r Date 2—1/ 7/// '
o 7




Mins Mode Childrenswear Limited
A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
NiL

Assets.
NiL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ‘&

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

NIL

Date___ 7 _71/ _7// 4




A1 — Summary of habilittes

Estimated to Realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

{carned from page A) NIL
Preferential creditors:
0
Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0
Debts secured by floating charges
0
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0
Estrmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees' Claims 0
Trade Creditors 171,097
(171,097)
Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (171,007)
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) '
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary 100
(100)
Estimated total (deficlency) as regards members (171,197)

— w21]7/:
P T



A8S 6LMS ‘SANYIAIW LS3M ‘NOANOT

0 08 96863 ‘133MLS HOIH LE-8Z ‘ISNOH HLHVOAVH Q17 dNOYD HLBYOAVH
Yv¥ .7 ‘joodiaan

0 “400Q SUIAND MNE ‘WEaL WIS AJUAAIOSY| [BIUAD 9S1X3 B SWOISNY W H
ZXL ISM TIVSTYM

0 0003 ‘GYOY NOLYIHLYH 'ISNOH HILSHOA (WW)1INNOSU3d VH1X3
S1% 5530 ‘NOLIu TV

0 00 03 '1S3 GNI NOLTHATY ‘AVM AZSWIM 2 WIN Q11 3539d7130X3
W3¥ LIAD 3ulHSAGEAd

0 0003 'NOLVANAN '133:1S 31vOIaMaN ejy | TIIPI voInios ueedoin3 153
9NZ ¥230 ' JUIHSHOIMEVYM ‘AGH3A avd

0 0003 SSIANISNE WHY4 MOTIM 'S3u0v oNOT ¢ | ILT ONIHLOTD SNOISNIWIa

. o6 806'L3 NMO 8118 'QH044V1S W LNINIOYNYI

‘AVM NOSAQ 'LHN0D STAVIHOHYH S LINN 13AYYL JAILYHIHO-0D

0 00 03 1N X31dW0D TVIMLSNANI ALID ‘48 © L¥1d | W/W 110D S138v1 X3101D

0 05 B8v3 332 NN "ONOM WW SLONA0Yd

ONOH ‘STIWNOVYE 'avoY T1TIHMOVO 6t 301440 HSI43n18
QMI 90M ‘NOLJWYHLHON

0 0003 'QOOMYHIHOE 'AVM 3341573 '11E XO8 O d W 03930V
Wrl 131 S14¥3H '§31530/37

0 00 03 ‘L33YLS QHOATVH | 'SHITWYHD ABNVIS WN 33VLS ive

3 uenIB
Aunoes Ayanaes 10}|peJd Juewe}d
Jo enjea 8jeq Aq piay Ayunoes Aue jo sjie3aq | 3qep jo Junowy (epoojsod yim) sseappy 10 JOJ)PoJD JO BwepN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoud 1940 3J)} JO UOIUBISI Bulwigd Si0)paId pue S82IASS 1O Spoob Jo Ajddns ay) Jo asueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiwneo siswoisnd pue sjuswaaibe ajes |euoipuod Jo Buisea) sy ‘aseyaind-ally Japun SIONPaLS AUe AJuapl pUB SIONP3IO ||B apN|oUl }SAW NOA  S1ON

SHOLIQ3™O ANVANOD
< m




0 00 03 189 "1INHINOS ‘JAINA ASNOHYILYVHD 61 $193royd Wd
0 00 60L°E3 Nd9 ZIW 'SONVIQIW 1S3M 'HILSIONYW W/ JNOYO
‘133418 YSHIHL “IOOHOS 10 3HL JAILYIHD MNITOL0Hd
446 .
0 00 694°13 0+X0 ‘QHO4ONITIVM ‘G¥YOY LIOHOHIHLIH
'31v1S3 ONIOWL 310v3ag 231 LNn | 011 S3H1ddNS ONISVIOVd
. 1HO LAN ‘FHIHSAQHOIXO
0 08 081'¥3 INOONOT 'LI34LS 108V &6 ‘et Sinn | WA ANYAWOO LOHS %0vd
rae €v1 '38WYIIHOW
0 0003 *ANNT 3LIHM ‘3SNOH 3LYOHLHON W/N QL7 5N dNOYD S0
Z1Z £4M ‘IHIHSYONYT 'a13143NVM
\ 0 0003 ‘A31SQYY 1SV3 'AYOY IAISMOAVIN £1 QL7 ONISSIO0Ud dN
| 0 _ | 0003 _ @34 13N "I1LSYOMIN "L3NHVIN LyOouo | W/W 11 VIQ3W rON |
|o | | 000e2'23 | xu8 X1OM ‘NOGNOT ‘Qv¥0d SA1¥8O3H. #21 | WOOVIQ3W |
QuP LNN ‘NOLJWVYHLHON
0 0003 ‘Qv0¥ GOOMONITIOD 881 'ISNOH NYWISN WAN NYII
. 3v6 249 'HLYOMWYL
0 0z $68 253 .uow.z.m mE_um_.S _E.mumm mc_Uc__Um.C. sajesy om| Z2 AE—ZvUS n:o._mu Wid d 3%
_ S8 ZSM ‘SHEIS 'TIVSTYM
0 0€ L.5'%3 {QYON HOMXOTE Seb "3SNOH G104NId W/N Q11 AYINIOT MVSOIN
V1Z LAD ‘SPUBIPI 1Sap
0 0003 ‘8SNOH BUINOGIBYS 'BAIY AJUBADY) BILSHIMIBAA SWOISND 40 Jowadsu] WH
3 uaaIfl
Ljunoas Ajanoses 10})|peud JuEWIE[D
JO anjea 9)eq Aq piey Ajanses Aue jo s|jejeq | 19ep Jo Junowy (epooisod yym) ssaippy 40 10}{pedd Jo alueN

uoissassod s, Auedwod ay) u Auadosd Joao )1 Jo uonualal Buiwie s10)pasd pue sa2iAIas Jo spoob jo Alddns sy jo asueape
ul pred sjunowe Buiuwejo siswolsna pue sjuswaaibe sies |evonipuod Jo Buises) [seyd ‘aseyoind-aiy sapun sioypaio Aue AJJuap! PUE SIOHPaIY (jB 3PN|OUL JSNW NOA  SION

SHOLIg3¥D ANVAROO



[o ‘ | 06960'1213 s|el0L |
0 09 £E0'E3 as¥ 6131 °'A9¥3aN3 W an
‘3501 ¥YJSATII ‘ISNOH JUNLNSA | SWHOA SSIANISNE IHNLINIA
o 0Z ¥10'13 178 Z37'¥31S30137 'A8QV0 ‘ALVLSI W
IVIALSNONI ASAVO 'SAIHAO HLHOMIINIM VES TL7 ONIHNLOVANNYA ISL
NdE 83 ‘431530131
0 09 9583 'SQ7131d NOGNOT 'FOVHEIL THOWLNIW b WA SHHOM 3HL
. sS4 069N 'WYHONILLON
0 OF EE1'P3 LS3M ‘OYOM INVHL L ‘118 1Sv3 06 | O7d ANVAWOD S1008 3HL
0 0} €2£3 NdS uBissg voswes euuesng
ZM ‘NOGNOT 'SN3IJHVO INHNOFLSIM D0€
0 00 059'913 VHY NZOM ‘NOGNOT ‘30%1d SNILHVI LS 2 WA
QL1 ONIHSINENd GOOMA3Y
0 Jozeigss MYE 613S ‘NOGNOT ‘1334LS MOLSIM 29 W/W Q3LIWN dS1 Tv3Y |
0 06 £92°'v3 1vP 28 'WYHONINHIE ‘'AYMITQaIN art
HLNOWLYYQ ‘31V1SI ONIGVHL HIIW3Wd | ONILINMYIN FHNSITT IdNd
. SZv 91HY 'X3SSNS
0 02 ¥81 L3 LS3IM 'HLVIH SOHVMAVH ‘NIIHO HILSNW | W/W SLOHS ud
_ H4E
3 ugAll
Aunses finoes 10)§paid Wwewne|s
jo enjep ejeq Aq piey fyunses Aue jo sjlejaq | 1qep jo junowy {epooisod yym) ssesppy JO 10)|pai3 JO slWIEN

ucissassod s,Auedwod sy ul Auadoid Jaao aj) Jo uonujas Bulwie;s $10)1pald puUB SB0IAISS JO SPO0B 4o A(ddns ay) Jo aoueApe
w pied sjunowe Bulwierd siawoeisnd pue siuswaalbe sjes (leuonpuod Jo Suisesl |sneyd ‘aseyaund-auy Japun siolipaid Aue AjUapl puB SJONPaII (|B SPNIJUI JSNW NOA 310N

SUOLIA3IUD ANVIWOD
g




A
J

/
/ / \ { \ P.N Sied \ ameubig
3 uaa|f
Alunaes Ajunoes loyperd JuBwied
JO anjep ejeq Aq play A3undes Aue jo s|jejeq | 3qep §0 Junowy {epodyscd ynm) ssaippy 10 10j1paJd JO swepN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ur Apadoid 1340 311} JO LOIUBIRI BullLIBld SI0}PaLD PUB SBTIAIBS JO SPOOE jo Alddns ay) JO @dueape
ui pied siunowe Buiwie siawosno pue sjuswasibe djes euoipuod Jo Buises| |aleyd ‘aseyond-aily 1apun sioppald Aue Ajjuapi pue $J0JIP8IY || IPN|oU }SHW NOA 10N

SHOLIG3"I ANVJWOD
g




/]
\\\ NI\PN.U aleq

A

ainjeubig

00 00L3 oot Aeupi NHS 1 LAD '8JIYSHIMIBAA 'UDIBIUNN ‘9AU(] pPUasuUmo] 'asnoH ybnoloquany PajLWIT JBAMSUBIPIYD mEmni_
Jaqusuw
SRJeA |ELIWON | saseyg JO 'ON eseyg jo adAj {epo2isod yum) ssaappy 10 Japjoyeseys JO aweN

SHY3IGWIN ANVAINOD
o}




